
Para Arena A
Lp Godz. Zawodnik Koń Wynik

1 08:00 077 Karolina Karwowska Emol   SJON Hippoland

2 08:07 078 Tomasz Zdańskowski Rimel   SJON Hippoland

08:14

P-1 Arena A
Lp Godz. Zawodnik Koń Wynik

1 08:20 001 Monika Mańk Kantano Max KU AZS PW
2 08:28 015 Aleksandra Tatak Totem   bpk Maz
3 08:36 016 Jowita Rogowska Primavera   KJ Arabika Łodź
4 08:44 021 Monika Szkuta Toffi   KJ Plejada
5 08:52 030 Iwona Sprycha New Love II   bpk Maz
6 09:00 038 Marta Bardan Ferdinand   amator (ZT)
7 09:08 041 Dominika Bień Walentino   bpk Maz
8 09:16 069 Zuzanna Ficek Cortina Fasano   SKJ SEWAN
9 09:24 004 Joanna Henschke Hamit   K.S. Centurion (ZT)

10 09:32 036 Natalia Doraczyńska Werbena KG    bpk MAZ
09:40

11 09:48 054 Lilianne van_Lujiken Mickey Mouse   /kuc/ bpk Maz
12 09:56 066 Alicja Piechal Amadeusz   SKJ SEWAN
13 10:04 068 Konrad Woźniak Corrlando Catanii   SKJ SEWAN
14 10:12 071 Karolina Markowska Durango   bpk Maz
15 10:20 002 Aleksandra Gruszka Wan Der Konig-Star II SKJ SEWAN
16 10:28 033 Karolina Gałkowska Lester   KU AZS AWF
17 10:36 014 Maja Bąkiewicz Indira   bpk Maz
18 10:44 024 Wiktoria Tkaczuk Cruz   KS Golden Horse
19 10:52 043 Julia Ćwiek Termar   /kuc/ amator (ZT)
20 11:00 059 Natasza Komorowska Laguna   CSJ EQUESTRO (ZT)
21 11:08 017 Jowita Rogowska Arak   KJ Arabika Łodź

11:16

P-2 Arena A
Lp Godz. Zawodnik Koń Wynik

1 11:30 064 Anna Jelinek Wianna K   bpk Maz
2 11:38 022 Matylda Korczyńska Belg   bpk Maz
3 11:46 004 Joanna Henschke Hamit   K.S. Centurion (ZT)
4 11:54 012 Weronika Borowska Lucia le Duc   KJ. Corleando - Land
5 12:02 002 Aleksandra Gruszka Wan Der Konig-Star II SKJ SEWAN
6 12:10 017 Jowita Rogowska Arak   KJ Arabika Łodź
7 12:18 019 Estera Kuban Dorothy   amator (ZT)
8 12:26 036 Natalia Doraczyńska Werbena KG    bpk MAZ
9 12:34 038 Marta Bardan Ferdinand   amator (ZT)

10 12:42 059 Natasza Komorowska Laguna   CSJ EQUESTRO (ZT)

11 12:50 054 Lilianne van_Lujiken Mickey Mouse   /kuc/ bpk Maz
12 12:58 066 Alicja Piechal Amadeusz   SKJ SEWAN
13 13:06 068 Konrad Woźniak Corrlando Catanii   SKJ SEWAN
14 13:14 071 Karolina Markowska Durango   bpk Maz
15 13:22 005 Katarzyna Sawicka Bemol    KU AZS PW
16 13:30 070 Aneta Kotarska Nott "K"   

13:38

11:30
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CC-4 Arena A
Lp Godz. Zawodnik Koń Wynik

1 14:00 027 Dominika Kraśko-Białek Rubinstern II   KS Centurion
14:08

N-4 Arena A
Lp Godz. Zawodnik Koń Wynik

1 14:15 080 Ilona Janas Lord Django   SSKJ Bobrowy Staw
2 14:23 005 Katarzyna Sawicka Bemol    KU AZS PW
3 14:31 070 Aneta Kotarska Nott "K"   
4 14:39 001 Monika Mańk Kantano Max KU AZS PW
5 14:47 015 Aleksandra Tatak Totem   bpk Maz

6 14:55 082 Julia Bilicka Steavanger Charles  Pomorska Liga Jeździecka
7 15:03 016 Jowita Rogowska Primavera   KJ Arabika Łodź
8 15:11 035 Karolina Zawada Laudani   bpk Maz

15:19

9 15:27 069 Zuzanna Ficek Cortina Fasano   SKJ SEWAN
10 15:35 072 Kaja Tarłowska Gretka   SKJ Legia Kozielska
11 15:43 075 Alicja Bełdowska Amanda   TKKF Ognisko Podkowa
12 15:51 079 Dominika Tekień Delicious PP /kuc/ KS Centurion
13 15:59 081 Zofia Baran Denaro PP /kuc/ bpk Maz
14 16:07 023 Nadia Sabitov Tequilla    KJ Golden Dream
15 16:15 058 Justyna Kroc Luksus  CSJ EQUESTRO
16 16:23 086 Marta Matysik Edinet LKJ AGA

16:31

CS-1 Arena A
Lp Godz. Zawodnik Koń Wynik

1 16:45 074 Teresa Tomaszewska Wonder World   

W \ sp \ gn.\ 

JKS Equita

2 16:53 026 Dominika Kraśko-Białek Otello   

O \ sp \ kaszt.\ Alfaro 

KS Centurion

17:01

C-1 Arena A
Lp Godz. Zawodnik Koń Wynik

1 17:10 086 Marta Matysik Edinet 

wal\oo\Włodarz\Ellila 

LKJ AGA

2 17:17 023 Nadia Sabitov Tequilla    

K \ typ szlach. \ siwa\ 

KJ Golden Dream

3 17:24 058 Justyna Kroc Luksus  

 W \ wlkp \ gn.\ Tabun\ 

CSJ EQUESTRO

4 17:31 011 Magdalena Zalewska Flamenco S   

W \ sp \ kara\ Grando\ 

bpk Maz

5 17:38 020 Zuzanna Koprowska Ever for Action

K \ han. \ kara\ EARL\ 

bpk KPO

6 17:45 032 Karolina Gałkowska Karina   

K \ wlkp \ c.gn.\ Cordial 

KU AZS AWF

7 17:52 034 Alexandra Kosecka Merkury

W \ xo \ sk.gn.\ 

KJ Plejada

8 17:59 046 Dominika Woldan Witax   

O \ m \ siwa\ Malax 

KU AZS UW

18:06

9 18:13 047 Zuzanna Haber Don Crusoe    

W \ han. \ gn.\ Don 

KS Centurion 

10 18:20 048 Aleksandra Chmielewska Jamajka   

K \ sp \ siwa\ Cooper\ 

KJ Golden Horse

11 18:27 050 Maja Wojewódzka Faras   

W \ sp \ kaszt.\ 

KS Centurion

12 18:34 052 Marta Kunka Rocky   

W \ sp \ gn.\ Pik Boy 

KJ Aldragho

13 18:41 053 Agnieszka Lewandowska For Compliment   

W \ westf. \ gn.\ \ \ 

bpk Maz

14 18:48 065 Oliver Weston Ibis

W \ sp \ c.kaszt.\ 

KS Centurion

15 18:55 067 Alicja Karczmarczuk California   

klacz \ wlkp \ gn.\ 

Largo sp. zo.o.

16 19:02 076 Maria Dąbrowska So Black Eye Peas Z   

W \ Z \ gn.\ \ \ 2007

JKS Equita

17 19:09 084 Marta Kossakowska Stakkatino

W \ han. \ sk.gn.\ 

KJ Dworek Okuniew

18 19:16 087 Marta Matysik Arentino

og\śl\\\\

LKJ AGA

19:23

17:10

14:00

14:15

16:45
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L-1 Arena B
Lp Godz. Zawodnik Koń Wynik

1 10:00 028 Magdalena Procyszyn Ubold   

W \ reń. \ gn.der.\ 

amator (ZT)

2 10:08 056 Agnieszka Lewandowska Northen Coctail    
 bpk Maz

3 10:16 083 Adela Plakwicz Cypis L    
 KJ Aromer (ZT)

4 10:24 013 Agata Kamionka-Flak Desert Rose   

K \ old. \ kara\ De 

KS Centurion

5 10:32 051 Ewa Golubińska Bond   /kuc/

W \ kuc wal. \ gn.\ \ \ 

KJ Aldragho

6 10:40 055 Wartui Kieheien Paloma   /kuc/

K \ typ km \ siwa\ N N 

bpk (ZT)

7 10:48 085 Katarzyna Kopeć Iker   

W \ sp \ sk.gn.\ \ \ 2010

AZS PW (ZT)

10:56

L-2 Arena B
Lp Godz. Zawodnik Koń Wynik

1 11:10 014 Maja Bąkiewicz Indira   

K \ saks. \ sk.gn.\ 

bpk Maz

2 11:17 024 Wiktoria Tkaczuk Cruz   

W \ sp \ gn.\ FAUST Z\ 

KS Golden Horse

3 11:24 043 Julia Ćwiek Termar   /kuc/

O \ kuc \ \ Martell\ 

amator (ZT)

4 11:31 055 Wartui Kieheien Paloma   /kuc/

K \ typ km \ siwa\ N N 

bpk (ZT)

5 11:38 013 Agata Kamionka-Flak Desert Rose   

K \ old. \ kara\ De 

KS Centurion

6 11:45 037 Agnieszka Rydz-Surmacz Donna Ledira   

K \ old. \ gn.\ Lorenzio 

KS Centurion (ZT)

7 11:52 040 Dominika Bień Sandro Rubin  

O \ mekl. \ gn.\ Reiter-

bpk Maz

11:59

8 12:06 022 Matylda Korczyńska Belg   

W \ m \ siwa\ Agat\ 

bpk Maz

9 12:13 064 Anna Jelinek Wianna K   

K \ han. \ kaszt.\ 

bpk Maz

10 12:20 042 Piotr Markiewicz Walentino   

W \ sp \ gn.\ Cruzeiro 

bpk Maz

11 12:27 049 Aleksandra Chmielewska Excalibur M   

W \ sp \ gn.\ Calderon\ 

KJ Golden Horse

12 12:34 051 Ewa Golubińska Bond   /kuc/

W \ kuc wal. \ gn.\ \ \ 

KJ Aldragho

13 12:41 063 Martyna Inkielman Albakor  

 W \ sp \ gn.\ Genius\ 

LKS Wolta

14 12:48 085 Katarzyna Kopeć Iker   

W \ sp \ sk.gn.\ \ \ 2010

AZS PW (ZT)

13:02

10:00

11:10
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